
 
 

Champions Christian Academy  
2025-2026 Calendar  

** Please note: We do not follow the Polk County Schools calendar **  
FLOCS/COGNIA/ILCS Accredited #4555 

 

Month Dates Events 

July 28-31 
 

Teacher Planning – NO CLASSES  

August 1-5 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

25-29 

Teacher Planning – NO CLASSES  
 
Returning Student Orientation 6:00PM 
 

New Student Orientation 6:00PM 
 
FIRST DAY FOR STUDENTS 8:20 AM to 3:00 PM 
 

Fall Assessments  

September 1 
 

2-8 
 

3 
 

8 
 

16 
 

18 

CCA CLOSED: Labor Day 
 

Fall Assessments  
 

Interim Reports 
 

Parent Survey Open (Closes 9/19/2025) 
 

One Blood Drive 9:00 AM to 2:00 PM 
 

Picture Day (wear uniforms) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

October 

8 
 

 6-10 
 

8-10  
 

 13-24 
 

17 
 

24 
 

27 
 

27-31 

End of 1st Quarter 
 
Spiritual Emphasis Week (Elementary) 
 

6-8th Encounter Trip (Real Life Vero Beach) 
 

Parent Teacher Conferences 7:00-8:00 AM & 4:00-5:00PM 
 
Report Card Distribution  
 

Early Release 12 PM / Fall Festival 6:30 PM 
 

CCA CLOSED: Staff Development  
 

School Spirit Week 

 
 
 
 

November  

7 
 

7-8 
 

10 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19   
   

20-21 
 

24-28 

Interim Reports  
 

RISE Conference (High School)  
 

PSAT 10th & 11th Grades  
 

Thanksgiving Feast Academy (K-5th) 
 

Thanksgiving Feast Academy (6th-12th) 
 

Early Release 12 PM 
 
CCA CLOSED: National Educators Conference 
 
CCA CLOSED: Thanksgiving Holiday Break 

 
 

December 

5 
 

6 
 

19 
 

22-31 

Christmas Around the World (PK3 to Kindergarten) 
 

Christmas Around the World (Elementary / Secondary) 
 
End of 2nd Quarter 
 
CCA CLOSED: Christmas Break 

2026 
 
 
 

 
January  

1–5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

9 
 

19 
 

26-30 
 

31 

CCA CLOSED: Christmas Break 
 
CCA CLOSED: Christmas Break / Teachers Return 
 
Students Return  
 

Report Card Distribution 
 

CCA CLOSED: MLK Holiday 
 

Winter Assessments  
 

Picture Retakes (Class, Clubs, Sports) 

 
 

February 

2-6 
 

6 
 

      9-20 
 

Winter Assessments  
 

Interim Reports  
 

Parent Teacher Conferences 7:00-8:00 AM & 4:00-5:00 PM 
 



 
 
 

 

Revised May 15, 2025 

Progress Reports & Report Card Dates                              Testing Schedule 
 

09/03/25 Interim Reports                                 09/26/25-11/06/26  Fall Assessments (NWEA MAP Testing)   
                          

10/17/25 Report Card Distribution                    11/10/25   10 & 11 Grade PSAT 
 

10/28/25    Interim Reports                                  01/27/26-02/07/26     Winter Assessments (NWEA MAP Testing) 
 

11/06/25 Interim Reports     03/10/26    8 & 9th Grade PSAT  
 

01/12/26 Report Card Distribution                    04/28/26-05/09/26     Spring Assessments (NWEA MAP Testing) 
 

02/06/26 Interim Reports 
 

04/03/26 Report Card Distribution 
 

04/22/26 Interim Reports 

End of the Quarters (180 days) 
 

10/08/25 End of 1st Quarter (45  days) 
 

12/19/25 End of 2nd Quarter (44  days) 
 

03/13/26 End of 3rd Quarter (46  days) 
 

05/15/26 End of 4th Quarter   (45  days) 
 

 
Early Dismissal Dates (4)      Hurricane Make-up days: 
 

10/24/25;  11/19/25;  12/12/25;  03/13/26;  05/28/26   01/06/25; 02/16/2026; 04/20/25 as needed 
 
 

16 
 

17 

CCA CLOSED: President’s Day 
 

Parent Survey Open (Closes 2/27/2026) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

March 

2 
 

2-27 
 
5 
 

6-7 
 

10 
 

13 
 

16-20 
 

23 

National Reading Month  
 

Field Trips (all grades) 
 

Graduate Picture Day 
 

League of Christian Schools Festival 
 

PSAT 8th & 9th Grades 
 

End of 3rd Quarter / Early Release 12:00 PM 
 

CCA CLOSED: Spring Break 
 

Students Return  

 
 

 
April 

 

2 
 

3 
 

6 
 

16-18 
 

21 
 

27-30 

Report Card Distribution 
 

CCA CLOSED: Good Friday 
 
CCA CLOSED: Easter Monday 
 
District Fine Arts 
 
Interim Reports 
 

Spring Assessments  

 
 
 
 
 

May 

1-8 
 

15 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

25 
 

26-27 
 

28 

Spring Assessments  
 

End of 4th Quarter / Senior Last Day 
 
Preschool Graduation 10 AM / Kindergarten Graduation 2 PM 
 

Elementary Awards 10 AM / Secondary Awards 2 PM 
 

Senior Graduation 10 AM 
 

CCA CLOSED: Memorial Day 
 
Outdoor Field Day (End of Year Party) 
 
LAST DAY OF SCHOOL / Early Release 12:00 PM 
 


