

Champions Christian Academy

2025-2026 Calendar

** Please note: We do not follow the Polk County Schools calendar **

FLOCS/COGNIA/ILCS Accredited #4555

Month	Dates	Events
July	28-31	Teacher Planning – NO CLASSES
August	1-5	Teacher Planning – NO CLASSES
	4	Returning Student Orientation 6:00PM
	5	New Student Orientation 6:00PM
	6	FIRST DAY FOR STUDENTS 8:20 AM to 3:00 PM
	25-29	Fall Assessments
September	1	CCA CLOSED: Labor Day
	2-8	Fall Assessments
	3	Interim Reports
	8	Parent Survey Open (Closes 9/19/2025)
	16	One Blood Drive 9:00 AM to 2:00 PM
	18	Picture Day (wear uniforms)
	8	End of 1st Quarter
	6-10	Spiritual Emphasis Week (Elementary)
	8-10	6-8th Encounter Trip (Real Life Vero Beach)
	13-24	Parent Teacher Conferences 7:00-8:00 AM & 4:00-5:00PM
October	17	Report Card Distribution
	24	Early Release 12 PM / Fall Festival 6:30 PM
	27	CCA CLOSED: Staff Development
	27-31	School Spirit Week
	7	Interim Reports
	7-8	RISE Conference (High School)
November	10	PSAT 10th & 11th Grades
November	17	Thanksgiving Feast Academy (K-5th)
	18	Thanksgiving Feast Academy (6th-12th)
	19	Early Release 12 PM
	20-21	CCA CLOSED: National Educators Conference
	24-28	CCA CLOSED: Thanksgiving Holiday Break
	5	Christmas Around the World (PK3 to Kindergarten)
December	6	Christmas Around the World (Elementary / Secondary)
	19	End of 2nd Quarter
	22-31	CCA CLOSED: Christmas Break
2026	1–5	CCA CLOSED: Christmas Break
	6	CCA CLOSED: Christmas Break / Teachers Return
	7	Students Return
January	9	Report Card Distribution
	19	CCA CLOSED: MLK Holiday
	26-30	Winter Assessments
	31	Picture Retakes (Class, Clubs, Sports)
	2-6	Winter Assessments
February	6	Interim Reports
	9-20	Parent Teacher Conferences 7:00-8:00 AM & 4:00-5:00 PM

	16	CCA CLOSED: President's Day		
	17	Parent Survey Open (Closes 2/27/2026)		
	2	National Reading Month		
	2-27	Field Trips (all grades)		
	5	Graduate Picture Day		
	6-7	League of Christian Schools Festival		
March	10	PSAT 8th & 9th Grades		
	13	End of 3rd Quarter / Early Release 12:00 PM		
	16-20	CCA CLOSED: Spring Break		
	23	Students Return		
April	2	Report Card Distribution		
	3	CCA CLOSED: Good Friday		
	6	CCA CLOSED: Easter Monday		
	16-18	District Fine Arts		
	21	Interim Reports		
	27-30	Spring Assessments		
	1-8	Spring Assessments		
Мау	15	End of 4th Quarter / Senior Last Day		
	20	Preschool Graduation 10 AM / Kindergarten Graduation 2 PM		
	21	Elementary Awards 10 AM / Secondary Awards 2 PM		
	22	Senior Graduation 10 AM		
	25	CCA CLOSED: Memorial Day		
	26-27	Outdoor Field Day (End of Year Party)		
	28	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL / Early Release 12:00 PM		

Revised May 15, 2025

Progress Reports & Report Card Dates		Testing Schedule		
09/03/25	Interim Reports	09/26/25-11/06/26	Fall Assessments (NWEA MAP Testing)	
10/17/25	Report Card Distribution	11/10/25	10 & 11 Grade PSAT	
10/28/25	Interim Reports	01/27/26-02/07/26	Winter Assessments (NWEA MAP Testing)	
11/06/25	Interim Reports	03/10/26	8 & 9th Grade PSAT	
01/12/26	Report Card Distribution	04/28/26-05/09/26	Spring Assessments (NWEA MAP Testing)	
02/06/26	Interim Reports			

End of the Quarters (180 days)

04/03/26

04/22/26

10/08/25	End of 1st Quarter	(45	days)
12/19/25	End of 2nd Quarter	(44	days)
03/13/26	End of 3rd Quarter	(46	days)
05/15/26	End of 4th Quarter	(45	days)

Interim Reports

Report Card Distribution

Early Dismissal Dates (4)

10/24/25; 11/19/25; 12/12/25; 03/13/26; 05/28/26

Hurricane Make-up days:

01/06/25; 02/16/2026; 04/20/25 as needed